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Note: All LPS talks, events and department meetings will take place in the LPS conference 
room (SST 777) unless otherwise indicated. 

Monday, September 23, 2013:  Fall Quarter Begins 

Thursday, September 26, 2013: 1st day of classes 

Friday, September 27, 2013: Council of Chairs Meeting @ 11:00am - 12:30pm; 12:30pm-
2:00pm LPS Faculty / Staff Meeting; 2:00pm-3:00pm Faculty meet informally with new grads; 
3:00pm-5:00pm Convocation (hosted by DOP) HIB Seminar Room Patio 

Friday, October 4, 2013:  LPS Colloquium @ 3:00pm, Speaker: Distinguished Professor, Brian 
Skyrms 

Friday, October 11, 2013: Council of Chairs Meeting @ 12:00 - 1:30pm 

Friday, October 18, 2013: Joint Colloquium: LPS and the Dept of Philosophy @ 3:00pm, 
Speaker: Shaun Nichols (University of Arizona); LPS Faculty Meeting @ 12:00pm; LPS Grads: 
Portfolio Submission Deadline @ 3:00pm 

Friday, November 1, 2013: Colloquium @ 3:00pm, Speaker: Brad Armendt (Arizona State 
University) 

Friday, November 8, 2013: Portfolio meeting @12:00pm 

Monday, November 11, 2013: Veterans Day, administrative offices close 

Friday, November 15, 2013: Council of Chairs Meeting @ 12:00- 1:30pm 

Friday, November 22, 2013: LPS Colloquium @ 3:00pm, Speaker: Lisa Pearl (Cognitive 
Sciences, UCI) 

Thursday, November 28, 2013 - Friday, November 29, 2013: Thanksgiving Holiday, 
administrative offices closed 

Friday, December 6, 2013: Last day of classes; LPS Christmas Holiday Party @ 3:00pm 

Friday, December 13, 2013: Fall Quarter Ends; Council of Chairs Meeting @ 12:00 - 1:30pm 

Monday, December 16, 2013 - Wednesday, January 1, 2014: Winter Recess 

Thursday, January 2, 2014: Winter Quarter Begins 

Monday, January 6, 2014: 1st Day of Classes 
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Friday, January 10 - Saturday, January 11, 2014:  Sackler Colloquium @ UC Irvine In the Light 
of Evolution VIII: Darwinian Thinking in the Social Sciences. Organized by: Distinguished 
Professors, Brian Skyrms, John C. Avise, and Fransico Ayala 

Friday, January 10, 2014: Council of Chairs Meeting,SBSG 1321 @ 12:00pm 

Monday, January 20, 2014: Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday, administrative offices closed 

Friday, January 24, 2014: LPS Colloquium @ 3:00pm, Speaker: Katie Elliott (UCLA) 

Saturday, January 25, 2014: SoCal Philosophy of  Math & Philosophy of Logic & FoM. 
Location: USC (for details contact: Sean Walsh or Gabriel Uzquiano Cruz). Speakers: Hartry 
Field (NYU) 

Thursday, January 30, 2014: LPS Colloquium @ 3:30pm, Speaker: Jorge Pacheco (University of 
Minho) 

Friday, February 7, 2014: Joint Colloquium: LPS and the Dept of Philosophy @ 3:00pm. 
Speaker: Bas van Fraassen (San Fransisco State University)        

Friday, February 14, 2014: LPS Colloquium @ 3:00pm, Speaker, Rohan French (Monash 
University) 

Monday, February 18, 2013: Presidents Day Holiday, administrative offices closed 

Friday, February 21, 2014: Joint Colloquium with the Department of Philosophy @ 3:00pm, 
Location: 1517 SBSG. Speaker: Timothy Williamson (Oxford) 

Saturday, February 22, 2014: SoCal Philosophy of  Math & Philosophy of Logic & FoM 
Location: UC Irvine, Social Sciences Plaza B, Room 1208 (for details contact: Sean Walsh or 
Gabriel Uzquiano Cruz) Speakers: Timothy Williamson (Oxford) plus others TBA 

Friday, February 28, 2014: LPS Colloquium @ 3:00pm, Speaker, Martin Fischer (LMU) 

Friday, March 7, 2014: LPS Colloquium: @ 4:00pm, Social & Behavioral Sciences Gateway, 
Room 1321.Speaker: Andrea Woody (University of Washington) 

Friday, March 7, 2014 - Sunday, March 9, 2014: LPS graduate student recruitment dinner in 
SBSG 1517 immediately following colloquium   

Friday, March 14, 2014: LPS Colloquium @ 3:00pm, Speaker: Craig Callender (UCSD) 

Thursday, March 20 - Friday, March 23, 2014: Philosophy of Physics Workshop @ UC Irvine 
(IPP March 20-21 / Gauge Theories March 21-23) Location: UC Irvine, Social & Behavioral 
Sciences Gateway, Room TBA.Organized by: Jim Weatherall, others TBA 
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Friday, March 21, 2014: Winter Quarter Ends 

Monday, March 24, 2014 - Friday, March 28, 2014: Spring Break 

Wednesday, March 26th, 2014: Spring Quarter Begins 

Friday, March 28, 2014: Cesar Chavez Holiday, administrative offices closed 

Monday, March 31, 2014: 1st Day of Classes 

Friday, April 4, 2014: LPS / C-ALPHA Joint Colloquium: @ 3:00pm. Speaker, Joan 
Moschovakis (UCLA) 

Friday, April 11 - Saturday, April 12, 2014: Mathematical Depth Workshop. Location: SBSG 
1517, Social & Behavioral Sciences Gateway Bldg. 10:00am- 6:00pm. 

Wednesday, April, 16-20, 2014: Western Division: Pacific APA Meeting, San Diego, CA 

Friday, April 18, 2014: LPS / C-ALPHA Joint Colloquium: @ 3:00pm. Speaker, Johan van 
Benthem (Stanford University) 

Friday, April 25, 2014: Spring Review/Grad Eval Meeting @ 12:00pm 

Friday, April 25, 2014: LPS Colloquium @ 3:00pm, Location: SST 777. Speaker: Richard 
Pettigrew (University of Bristol) 

Tuesday, April 29, 2014: LPS Colloquium: @ 3:00pm. Speaker:  John Manchak (University of 
Washington) 

Friday, May 2, 2014: LPS Colloquium: @ 3:00pm. Speaker:  Susanna Rinard (University of 
Missouri - Kansas City) 

Friday, May 6, 2014: LPS Colloquium: @ 3:00pm. Speaker, Giovanni Valente (University of 
Pittsburgh) 

Friday, May 8, 2014: LPS Colloquium: @ 3:00pm. Speaker, Noel Swanson (Princeton 
University) 

Tuesday, May 13, 2014: Inaugural reception for C-ALPHA (Center for the Advancement of 
Logic, its Philosophy, History and Applications). Lecture by Professor John Horty (University of 
Maryland). Location: Room 1517 SBSG, Time: TBA 

Friday, May 16, 2014: LPS Colloquium: @ 3:00pm. Speaker: Bernd Bult (Indiana-Perdue 
University, Fort Wayne)  Talk Canceled 

Friday, May 23, 2014: Faculty meeting @ 12:00pm 
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Friday, May 30, 2014: LPS Colloquium: @ 3:00pm. Speaker: Steve Downes (University of 
Utah) 

Friday, June 6, 2014: Last Day of Classes; End of Year Celebration @ 3pm, SST 777 

Friday, June 13, 2014: Spring Quarter Ends 

Summer Session I: June 23 - July 28, 2014 

Summer Session II: August 4 - September 8, 2014 
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